Finelite Series HP-2 WM-ID
Length (Minimum 2', increments accurate to 1/16th" (± 1/32"), standard)
Uplight Output (S - Standard, B - Boosted Standard,
H - High, V - Very High)
Downlight Output (S - Standard , B - Boosted Standard,
H - High, V - Very High)
LED CRI (8 - 80 CRI min (standard), 9 - 90 CRI min)
LED Color Temperature (30 - 3000K, 35 - 3500K, 40 - 4000K)

micro shape delivers excellent performance using an advanced optical design and mid-power
LEDs to achieve 90% of initial light output at 100,000 hours.
ORDERING GUIDE
Sample Number: HP-2 WM-ID - 32'- S - H - 8 - 35 - TG - F - 120V - MB - SC - OBO
©
 2016 FINELITE, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. Form
 CTK0116. 08/16
Finelite, Inc.  •  30500 Whipple Road  •  Union City, CA 94587-1530  •  510 / 441-1100  •  Fax: 510 / 441-1510  •  www.finelite.com
Due to continuing product improvements, Finelite reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please visit www.finelite.com for most current data.
BOTTOM GLOW DIFFUSER
The optional Bottom Glow diffuser adds a clean
line of light along the downlight element.
DIMENSIONS & LIGHT ENGINE
A glare-free experience is attained with mid-power
LEDs and a precise diffuser to eliminate pixilation.
Flush Uplight and
Downlight Diffuser
(Standard)
Top Glow Diffuser
(Standard)
Bottom Glow Diffuser
(Optional)
 4 3/4"
0.5"
2 1/4"
In
dustry Best
LED Warranty
11010
Year
110101010
Year
4 3/4"
0.2"
0.5"
 2 1/4"0.2"
Bottom Glow Diffuser (Shown)
BUY AMERICAN ACT OF 2009 COMPLIANT
HP-2 WM-ID
Protected by one or more US Patents: 8915613; D702,391; D702,390; D700,732; D727,554 S; D727,550 S, D727,551 S* Contact factory for switching options.
Tailored Lighting
10 working days
TAILORED LIGHTING
Any length greater than 2 feet, in increments down
to 1/16th-inch (± 1/32") and 90-degree mitered
corners in a single plane.
FINELITE
Finelite, Inc.  •  30500 Whipple Road  •  Union City, CA 94587-1530  •  510 / 441-1100  •  Fax: 510 / 441-1510  •  www.finelite.com
Due to continuing product improvements, Finelite reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please visit www.finelite.com for most current data.
High Performance 2" Aperture (HP-2) - Wall Mount Indirect/Direct
BUY AMERICAN ACT OF 2009 COMPLIANT
Protected by one or more US Patents: 8915613; D702,391; D702,390; D700,732; D727,554 S; D727,550 S, D727,551 S
Apply a lumen adjustment factor to calculate
lumens for the desired CCT and CRI.
Lumen Adjustment Factors - 80 CRI
3000K 0.985
3500K 1.000
4000K 1.032
Lumen Adjustment Factors - 90 CRI
3000K 0.746
3500K 0.760
4000K 0.789
S - Standard Output, B - Boosted Standard Output, H - High Output, V - Very High Output
* Family Correlation based on 4' luminaire 3500K Very High Output (V) test - 120V.
** Correlation based on ITL report: 85132
 Indirect  Direct
PHOTOMETRY
CANDLEPOWER SUMMARY
0.0 22.5 45 67.5 90 Flux
0 1314 1314 1314 1314 1314
5 1306 1307 1305 1304 1304 124
15 1241 1233 1231 1225 1220 346
25 1114 1098 1089 1076 1064 501